
11. int. BRB- Cup Greco- Junioren

Ort Frankfurt/ Oder, 25.-26.05.2012

Klasse

Junioren 
23 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

74kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Philipp Häusle
 Österreich ()

2  Yevgen  German
 Ukraine ()

3  Mark  Kjäp
 Dänemark ()

4   Oleksandr  Kukhta
 Ukraine ()

5  Kazbek  Kilou
 Weißrussland ()

6  Mirko  Hutter
 Schweiz ()

7  Michael  Wagner
 Österreich ()

8  Miguel  Lomba
 Spanien ()

9  Ahmed  Iskandarani
 Dänemark ()

10  Jarno  Alander

 Finnland ()

11  Alessio  Festi
 Italien ()

12  Maximilian  Schwabe
 Sachsen ()

13  Arturas  Sekus
 Litauen ()

14  Laimonas  Gecas
 Litauen ()

15  Oldrich  Varga
 Tschechien ()

16  Pascal  Eisele
 Deutschland ()

17  Krysztof  Banczyk
 Polen ()

18  Yauheni  Mikhalchanka

 Weißrussland ()

19  Arkadiusz  Kulynycz
 Polen ()

20  Marcus  Frandsen
 Dänemark ()

21  Rajbek  Bisultanov
 Dänemark ()

22  Roman  Berko
 Deutschland ()

23  Kim  Svebakken
 Norwegen ()
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Rangliste KPSSÜK + -

1 Pascal  Eisele (-16)

2 Kazbek  Kilou (-5)

3 Maximilian  Schwabe (-12)

3  Oleksandr  Kukhta (-4)

5 Roman  Berko (-22)

5 Michael  Wagner (-7)

7 Yauheni  Mikhalchanka (-18) 10 1 0 9 11

8 Jarno  Alander (-10) 6 0 0 4 2

9 Yevgen  German (-2) 3 0 1 10 11

10 Rajbek  Bisultanov (-21) 3 0 0 9 4

11 Oldrich  Varga (-15) 3 0 0 1 3

12 Marcus  Frandsen (-20) 1 0 0 2 9

13 Philipp Häusle (-1) 1 0 0 2 10

14 Laimonas  Gecas (-14) 1 0 0 0 1

15 Arkadiusz  Kulynycz (-19) 0 0 0 0 1

16 Mark  Kjäp (-3) 0 0 0 0 1

17 Alessio  Festi (-11) 0 0 0 0 2

18 Ahmed  Iskandarani (-9) 0 0 0 0 2

19 Kim  Svebakken (-23) 0 0 0 0 3

20 Miguel  Lomba (-8) 0 0 0 0 3

21 Arturas  Sekus (-13) 0 0 0 0 4

22 Krysztof  Banczyk (-17) 0 0 0 0 13

23 Mirko  Hutter (-6) 0 0 0 0 13
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